AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 908 KUBACKI L. - . lgzsf;gps 1 1:59.111 11:05:22.724 1 2:04.573 11:05:35.915
1 1.52.238 11:08:38.209 2 1:57.475 11:07:20.199 2 2:03.602 11:07:39.517
2 1:50.755 11:10:28.964 3 1:55.826 11:09:16.025 3 2:02.258 11:09:41.775
3 1:51.479 11:12:20.443 4 1:55.555 11:11:11.580 4 2:02.162 11:11:43.937
4 1:53.250 11:14:13.693 5 2:02.664 11:13:14.244 5 2:01.556 11:13:45.493
5 1:51.211 11:16:04.904 6 2:00.221 11:15:45.714
6 1:52.635 11:17:57.539  PO.6-#909 STEPNIAK J. - . +8i:.'5g2 7 2:00.174 11:17:45.888
7 2:10.241 11:20:07.780 ! 2:00.289 11:06:10.476 8 2:13.672 11:19:59.560
2 2:00.171 11:08:10.647
Po. 2 - # 907 GRACZYK B. - . + 3?’553‘ 3 2:00.249 11:10:10.896  Po. 10 - # 912 WIDZ W. - . . ggfgulr;t
1 1:53.502 11:05:15.889 4 2:01.707 11:12:12.603 1 2:02.740 11:06:10.107
2 1:52.449 11:07:08.338 5 1:59.520 11:14:12.123 2 2:00.374 11:08:10.481
3 1.55.448 11:09:03.786 6 1:56.047 11:16:08.170 3 2:02.165 11:10:12.646
4 2:09.590 11:11:13.376 7 1:55.841 11:18:04.011 4 2:02.169 11:12:14.815
8 2:10.065 11:20:14.076 5 2:00.386 11:14:15.201
Po. 3 - #919 MROZEK A. - . ‘o e 6 2:02.124 11:16:17.325
1 2:01.970 11:06:10.062  Po.7 - #902 WITCZAK M. - . " gg;;;t 7 2:00.590 11:18:17.915
2 1:58.171 11:08:08.233 1 1:59.925 11:05:32.125
3 1:56.820 11:10:05.053 2 1:58.746 11:07:30.871  Ppo. 11 - # 917 MARCZAK R. - . . ?{fgﬁzr;t
4 1:56.597 11:12:01.650 3 1:58.993 11:09:29.864 1 2:06.405 11:05:46.809
5 1:55.204 11:13:56.854 4 1:58.044 11:11:27.908 2 2:02.230 11:07:49.039
6 1:54.436 11:15:51.290 5 1:59.080 11:13:26.988 3 2:02.084 11:09:51.123
7 1:54.438 11:17:45.728 6 1:58.203 11:15:25.191 4 2:02.429 11:11:53.552
8 2:00.011 11:19:45.739 7 1:57.012 11:17:22.203 5 2:03.320 11:13:56.872
8 2:02.366 11:19:24.569 6 2:02.762 11:15:59.634
Po. 4 - # 904 DEPO A. - . .\ 3?;{? 7 2:02.845 11:18:02.479
1 1:58.940 11:05:55.411  Po. 8- #911 ROCHNIAK P. - . ‘ gff;g‘ 8 2:10.642 11:20:13.121
2 1.57.282 11:07:52.693 1 2:08.094 11:05:48.304
3 1:54.602 11:09:47.295 2 2:06.887 11:07:55.191
4 1:55.347 11:11:42.642 3 2:07.754 11:10:02.945
5 1.55.473 11:13:38.115 4 1:59.589 11:12:02.534
6 1:55.643 11:15:33.758 5 1:57.945 11:14:00.479
7 1.56.758 11:17:30.516 6 2:00.557 11:16:01.036
8 2:07.088 11:19:37.604 7 2:10.286 11:18:11.322
Po.5 - # 916 CZYZKOWSKI J Diff.First  pg_g.# 905 PIETRZAK M. - . Dif.Firt
.5- .- +04.800 +09.419
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Fastest lap: 1:50.755




AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 10-
Po. 12 - # 913 KOZLOWSKI K. - . 411618 3 2:06.454 11:10:06.366
1 2:03.548 11:05:26.214 4 2:08.139 11:12:14.505
2 2:03.075 11:07:29.289 5 2:07.234 11:14:21.739
3 2:04.904 11:09:34.193 6 2:05.236 11:16:26.975
4 2:05.439 11:11:39.632 7 2:19.636 11:18:46.611
5 2:05.311 11:13:44.943
Diff. First
6 2:04.823 11:15:49.766  Po- 17 - #914 PIATEK £. -. +15.461
; 2:02.373 11.17:52.139 1 2:12.384 11:06:35.169
g 217 665 11.20:09.804 2 2:06.864 11:08:42.033
3 2:06.216 11:10:48.249
. Diff. First . . .
Po. 13 - # 901 CHACINSKAI. - . +13.403 4 2:08.115 11:12:56.364
1 2:08.866 11:07:08.357
2 Diff. First
2 2:07.404 11:09:15.761  Po. 18 - #900 MISKO M. -. +16.831
3 5:04.198 11.11.19.955 1 2:11.525 11:06:55.845
. 206599 111326558 2 2:11.154 11:09:06.999
s 2.05.962 11.15:32.520 3 2:10.473 11:11:17.472
. 514825 11.17-47 345 4 2:09.197 11:13:26.669
5 2:07.586 11:15:34.255
Diff. First . . .
Po. 14 - # 915 JANOWSKI M. - . +13.614 6 2:07.702 11:17:41.957
1 2:07.332 11:05:46.825 7 2:09.289 11:19:51.246
2 2:07.762 11:07:54.587
Diff. First
3 2:07.943 11:10:02.530  Po. 19 - #918 OLSZEWSKIP. -. +20.598
. 506,076 11.12:08.606 1 2:13.247 11:05:59.319
5 505244 11.14:13.850 2 2:11.353 11:08:10.672
6 2:04.369 111618919 3 2:12.147 11:10:22.819
; 5.05.438 11.18:23.657 4 2:12.188 11:12:35.007
5 2:12.239 11:14:47.246
Diff. First o o o
Po. 15 - # 906 STROINOWSKI M. - . +14.456 6 2:12.059 11:16:59.305
1 2:11.095 11:06:54.043 7 2:16.058 11:19:15.363
2 2:06.542 11:09:00.585
3 2:05.211 11:11:05.796
4 2:15.853 11:13:21.649
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 910 PLICHTAP. - . 1481
1 2:12.099 11:05:52.373
2 2:07.539 11:07:59.912
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